Doosan Infracore Portable Power
1293 Glenway Drive
Statesville, N.C. 28625
Book: 23097140 (5-09) Rev C
This manual contains important safety information.
Do not destroy this manual.
This manual must be available to the personnel who operate and maintain this machine.

units. In the disassembly and reassembly of parts, extreme care must be taken to avoid
damaging threads by the use of wrong fasteners.
How To Order
 Always specify the model and serial number of the unit.
Specify the part number and description.
Parts List
23006661 7
General Arrangement
23097140_012_03/07_A
717.1
484.9
478.6
118.7
2 X 28.5
2 X 57.22 X 600.0
2X 41.0
2 X 470.0
24.6
63.8
560.5
11.9
22.4
4 X 14.2 X 25.4 SLOT
115.9
OIL FILL
WIRING HARNESS
PLUG LOCATION
SIGHT GLASS / COMPRESSOR
OIL DRAIN
8 23006661
General Arrangement
23097140_013_03/07_A
23006661 9
Piping Assembly - Open Center Motors Including VHP40, Prior
to S/N: 408714
23097140_014_08/08_B
OIL COOLER
 HYDRAULIC
MOTOR
(RETURN)
(INLET)
(DRAIN)
FOR OPEN
CENTER MOTORS
ONLY
4
3
9
2
3
6
14
5
11
12
8
7
1
1
10
13
10 23006661
Piping Assembly - Open Center Motors Including VHP40, Prior
to S/N: 408714
ITEM COMM. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY DIMENSIONS/NOTES
1 35285451 Conn .50 Tube X .50 Bulkhead
2 22393383 Hose, Assembly 8 X 18.00"
3 39171962 Elbow 90 X .75 Tube X 1.31 SAE
4A 22357214 Cooler VHP30
4B 22357222 Cooler VHP40
5 22393375 Hose, Assembly 8 X 27.00"
6 35294750 Elbow 90 X .75 Tube X 1.06 SAE
7A 22369607 Motor Hyd VHP30 Open Center